National -aw University and Judicial Academy Assam

Report Card
NIL DY (Al
Frinted On
Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 7 Section: 2020 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL701.1 Course: English (Major-VII) {Seminar Paper} L-T-P-C:
sr. Acéi;/;l';::::‘l: 9 Attendance Presentation Seminar Paper S::;:'::; Jg;ﬁ; RF;;'ZL Grade
No. Enrolment Number Student Name Status Status Status Status Report Stalus Status
30.00 10.00 50.00 80.00 30.00 200.00
1 SF0120006 ANGKITA DAS 22.00 Present 0.00 Present 46.00 Present 60.00 Present 0.00 Present 128.00 Ok P B+
2 SF0120016 BULTI BARMAN 21.00 Present 0.00 Present 33.00 Present 63.00 Present 21.00 Present 138.00 Ok P A
3 SF0120049 SANCHAYEETA KARMAKAR 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 20.00 Present 41.00 Present 0.00 Present 84.00 Ok F F
4 SF0120064 ZARA HANNAH KABIR 14.00 Present 2.00 Present 45.00 Present 57.00 Present 12.00 Present 130.00 Ok P A
5 SM0120010 AYUSH YASHASWI 14,00 Present 0.00 Present 43,00 Present 53.00 Present 12.00 Present 122.00 Ok P B+
6 SM0120015 BRIJESH KUMAR ROY 18.00 Present 0.00 Present 29.00 Present 48.00 Present 15.00 Present 110.00 Ok P B
7 SM0120025 KAUSHIK LAHAN 24.00 Present 2,00 Present 37.00 Present 59.00 Present 0.00 Present 122.00 Ok P B
8 SM0120035 PRAKASH MALAKAR 11.00 Present 10.00 Present 43.00 Present 68.00 Present 28.00 Present 160.00 Ok P (6]
9 SM0120037 PRIYANSHU FAUZDAR 18.00 Present 0.00 Present 27.00 Present 51.00 Present 12.00 Present 108.00 Ok P C
10 SM0120046 SAKET SOURAV 23.00 Present 2.00 Present 36.00 Present 62.00 Present 18.00 Present 141.00 Ck P A4
1" SM0120056 SIDDHANT DAS 21.00 Present 4.00 Present 31.00 Present 64.00 Present 20.00 Present 140 00 Ok P A+
12 SM0120065 ' ADITYA JHA 12.00 Present 0.00 Present 45.00 Present 68.00 Present 15.00 Present 140.00 Ok P A+
Reglslrar/AssLReglm ade i-r.'s_i's signature o Page 1 of 1 o - maa-OrdlnalorSIgnalEre

(Nupur Sinha, Guest Facuity, Department of Social Sclence and Humanities)
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Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 7
Course Code: BL701.2

¥ R B
A
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INIL IU]J A
3:)‘. Enrolment Number
1 SFo120021
2 SF0120069
3 SF0120074
4 SF0120075
5 SF0120078
6 SMO0120003
7 SM0120004
8 SM0120012
9 SM0120018
10 SM0120023
1" SM0120039
12 SM0120052
13 SM0120057
14 SM0120058
15 SM0120067
16 SM0120077

h;gisfrar/Assr. A

; r (Academics)’s signature

Student Name

EKTA AGARWAL
NANDINI MENDIRATTA
SHAMBHAVI VATSA
ANUJA PRAKASH
KRISHNAPRIYA MOHAN
ADREET HAZARIKA
AMINESH NAYAN GOGOI
BARSAY VIKRANTA PRADEEP
DEBANGAN DAS
HRISHIKESH REDDY KOTHWAL
RAHUL BORA
SHALIN BUKALSARIA
SIDDHANT MAKHLOGA

SOHAIL MAHOMED PARVEZ
PAGARKAR

HIMANSHU KUMAR
DIWAKAR DALMIA

National —aw University and Judicial Academy Assam

Active Learning
Component

30.00
21.00
24.00
25.00
25.00
21.00
23.00
26.00
27.00
21.00
21.00
20.00
23.00
20.00

22.00

25.00
23.00

Repotlt Ca

rd

Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR

Section: 2020 batch - Odd Semester
Course: Economics (Major-Vll) {Seminar Paper}

Presentation

Attendance
Status Status
10.00
Present 8.00 Present
Present 8.00 Present
Present 8.00 Present
Present 10.00 Present
Present 3.00 Present
Present 7.00 Present
Present 8.00 Present
Present 5.00 Present
Present 6.00 Presenl
Present 7.00 Present
Present 6.00 Present
Present 8.00 Present
Present 6.00 Present
Present 6.00 Present
Present 9.00 Present
Present 8.00 Present
Page 1of 1

50.00
35.00
39.00
40.00
46,00
35.00
39.00
36.00
44.00
35.00
40,00
34.00
39.00
29.00

34.00

42.00
40.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Present

Presenl

Seminar
Paper

80.00
66.00
62.00
60.00
74.00
61.00
6000
38.00
67.00
45.00
61.00
51.00
62.00
43.00

62.00

69.00
60.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Piesent
Present
Present

Present

Present

Present

Presenl

Year: 2023-2024

Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-C:

Seminar
Progress
Report

30.00
24.00
26.00
25.00
27.00
20.00
20.00
22.00
25.00
21.00
22.00
15.00
22.00
18.00

20.00

24.00
27.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

TOTAL Final Grade
MARKS Status Result
200.00
154 00 Ok 4 As
159.00 Ok P At
158.00 Ok P Ar
182 .00 Ok P 6]
140.00 Ok P At
149.00 Ok P A
130.00 Ok P A
168.00 Ok P O
128.00 Ok P B+
151.00 Ok P A
126 00 Ok P B+
154.00 Ok P A+
116.00 Ok P B
144 .00 Ok P Ay
169.00 Ok P &}
158.00 Ok P A+

Course Co-Ordinalor Signature

(Preell Chakravarity, Guest Faculty, Department of Social Sclence and Humanities)
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Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 7
Course Code: BL701.3

Enrolment Number

SF0120019
SF0120048
SF0120055
SF0120060
SM0120022
SM0120041
SM0120043
SM0120061
SM0120063
SM0120073

4

Student Name

DIKSHA BURAGOHAIN
SAMRIDDHI OJHA
SHRUTI SRIVASTAVA
SONIBHATTARAI
HARSHVARDHAN
RAVISHTA DAS
RITU RAJ
UTKARSH JHA
VISHWAJEET KUMAR
PRAKI-IAR PRABHAT SRIVASTAV

National .aw University and Judicial Academy Assam
Report Card

Active Learning
Component

30.00
20.00
24.00
24,00
25.00
24,00
24.00
28.00
27.00
27.00
26.00

Registrar/Asst. Reglistrar {Acﬁemkw ‘s signalure

Status

Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR

Section: 2020 batch - Odd Semester

Course: Political Science (Major-VIl) {Seminar Paper}

Attendance Presentation
Status Status

10.00 50.00
7.00 Prassnt 30.00 Present
8.00 Present 42.00 Present
8.00 Present 46.00 Present
9.00 Presanl 46.00 Present
8.00 Pigsant 40.00 Present
9.00 Prasent 43.00 Present
9.00 Present 41.00 Present
8.00 Present 40.00 Present
8.00 Present 41.00 Present
9.00 Presént 44,00 Present

B Page 10of 1

Seminar
Paper

80.00
46.00
65.00
63.00
63.00
62.00
73.00
68.00
68.00
70.00
71.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Year: 2023-2024

Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-C:

Seminar
Progress
Report

30.00
24.00
24,00
24.00
30.00
23.00
24.00
30.00
27.00
30.00
27.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

TOTAL
MARKS

200.00
127.00
183.00
166.00
173.00
157.00
173.00
176.00
170.00
177.00
177.00

Final
Status  Result

Grade
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

@
hry

*» ¢ © O

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

U U UV U © U U TV U T

c O O O O

Course Co-Ordinalor Signature

(Shangky Khongwar, Guest Faculty, Department of Soclal Science and Humanities)



7N, National aw University and Judicial Academy Assam

7. © N\
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Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 7 Section: 2020 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year integrated Course
Course Code: BL701.4 Course: History (Major-VIl) {Seminar Paper} L-T-P-C:
Seminar
Active Learning . Seminar TOTAL Final
Attendance Presentation Progress Grade
S;‘ Enrolment Number Student Name Component Status Status Status Paper Status Report Status MARKS Status  Hesult
30.00 10.00 50.00 80.00 30.00 200.00
| SF0120028 KOMAL ANAND 15.00 Present 5.00 Prasent 24.00 Present 50.00 Present 20.00 Present 114.00 Ok P
2 SF0120030 MUNMUN BURAGOHAIN 20.00 Present 10.00 Present 40.00 Present 70.00 Present 20.00 Present 160.00 Ok P
3 SF0120050 SANSKRITI BARUA 28.00 Present 5.00 Present 40.00 Present 67.00 Present 20.00 Present 160.00 Ok P
4 SF0120076 DEVANSHI SRIVASTAVA 17.00 Present 7.00 Present 30.00 Present 67.00 Present 20.00 Present 141 .00 Ok P A+
5 SM0120017 CHIRANTAN KASHYAP 12.00 Present 10.00 Present 40.00 Present 68.00 Present 10.00 Present 140.00 Ok P At
[ SM0120068 HARSHVARDHAN KASHYAP 17.00 Present 7.00 Present 31.00 Present 66.00 Present 20.00 Present 141.00 Ok P As
7 SM0120071 ANEESH RAJ 18.00 Present 5.00 Present 40.00 Present 61.00 Present 18.00 Present 142.00 Ck P Al
8 SM0120072 HIMANSHU RAJPUROHIT 14.00 Present 10.00 Present 40.00 Present 68.00 Present 10.00 Present 142.00 Ok P At
>
1 :E ‘g signature Page tof 1 o Course Co-OEralor Signalure

Registrar/Asst. Reglsirar (Acad
/ (Namrala Gogol, Assistant Professor, Department of Soclal Science and Humanities)



National ..aw University and Judicial Academy Assam

Report Card
S
INIL{ULJ A
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 7 Section: 2020 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL701.5 Course: Sociology (Major-VIl) {Seminar Paper} L-T-P-C:
sr. E Acét’;;::::{' 9 Attendance Presentation Seminar Paper F?rir;:::; ;g;ﬁ; nFeiZZ:t Grade
No. nrolment Number Student Name Status Status Status Status Report Status Status
30.00 10.00 50.00 80.00 30.00 200.00
1 SF0120009 AVISHRUTI DUTTA 22.00 Present 2.00 Present 40.00 Present 65.00 Present 23.00 Present 158.00 Ok P A+
2 SF0120020 DOROTHY BARUAH 20.00 Present 4.00 Present 40.00 Present 60.00 Present 20.00 Present 144.00 Ok P A+
3 SF0120031 MURCHANA BURAGOHAIN 24.00 Present 6.00 Present 45.00 Present 71.00 Present 30.00 Present 176.00 Ok P [¢]
4 SF0120033 NISHTHA SHUKLA 24.00 Present 4.00 Present 45.00 Present 71.00 Present 30.00 Present 174.00 Ok P ¢]
5 SF0120059 SONAL SAHU 24.00 Present 6.00 Present 38.00 Present 69.00 Present 30.00 Present 167.00 Ok P (0]
6 SM0120008 ARNAV AWASTHI 24.00 Present 8.00 Present 40.00 Present 69.00 Present 30.00 Present 171.00 ok P (0]
7 SM0120013 BHANU PRATAP PARASHAR 24.00 Present 2.00 Present 37.00 Present 63.00 Prasent 30.00 Present 156.00 Ok P Ar
8 SM0120014 BHAVISHYA RAWAT 20.00 Present 4.00 Present 35.00 Present 40.00 Present 30.00 Present 128.00 Ok P B+
9 SM0120024 INDRAJIT DOLEY 24.00 Present 4.00 Present 41.00 Present 60.00 Present 29.00 Present 158.00 Ok P A+
10 SM0120029 KOUSIHIK DAS 24.00 Present 4.00 Present 33.00 Present 64.00 Present 30.00 Present 155.00 Ok P A
11 SM0120040 RAJPRATIM KAKATI 24.00 Present 4.00 Present 47.00 Present 73.00 Present 30.00 Present 178.00 Ok P o]
12 SM0120053 SHIVANG MISHRA 24.00 Present 6.00 Present 45.00 Present 71.00 Present 30.00 Present 176.00 Ck P 0
/ _—
Rmeglsrrar {Ac;rdeml 5)'s signalure B Page 1 0f 1 o - Course Co-Ordinalor Signature
— (Preeti Prlyam Sharma, Assistant Professor, Department of Social Science and Humanities)
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N 1On 03
Moduie: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024 : = =
SEMESTER: 7 Section: 2020 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Gourse
Course Code: BL702 Course: Taxation Law L-T-P-C:
Sr. Assignment Attendance Project Seminar E;:a“:‘?:‘;is‘fsr Ngfﬁiﬁ:;?gir J&;Q; Grade
No. Enrolment Number Student Name Status Status Status Status Status Status Status
30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00 60.00 40.00 200.00
1 SMO120008 ADREET HAZARIKA 24,00 Present 4.00 Presenl 35,00 Present 16,00  Present 42.00 Present 30.00 Present 151.00 Ok A
2 SMO120004 AMINESH NAYAN GOGOI 22.00 Present 6.00 Present 32.00 Present 13.00 Present 37.00 Present 29.00 Presen! 139.00 Ok A
3 SFH20006 ANGKITA DAS 22.00 Present 000 Present 30.00 Present 1200 Present 47.00 Presenl 23.00 Prasent 134.00 Ok A
4 SMOT20008 ARNAYV AWASTHI 27.00 Present 2.00 Present 37.00 Present  17.00  Present 52.00 Present 32.00 Prasan! 167.00 Ok 8]
5 SF0120009 AVISHRUTIDUTTA 25.00 Present 0.00 Prasanl 30,00 Present  13.00 Present 50.00 Present 24.00 Present 142.00 Ok A+
6 SM0120010 AYUSH YASHASWI 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 3400 Present 1500  Present 50.00 Presenl 31.00 Presenl 155.00 Ok Av
7 SMot1ze012 BARSAY VIKRANTA PRADEEP 29.00 Present 0.00 Present 38.00 Prasent 18.00 Presenl 53.00 Present 28.00 Present 166.00 Ok O
8 SM0120013 BHANU PRATAP PARASHAR 25.00 Prasant 0.00 Presenl 3500 Presenl 1700  Presenl 42.00 Present 30.00 Present 149.00 Ok A+
9 SM0120014 BHAVISHYA RAWAT 20.00 Present 0.00 Prasant  27.00 Prssent 13.00  Present 49.00 Piesent 23.00 Present 132.00 Ok A
10 SMO0120015 BRIJESH KUMAR ROY 25.00 Present 2.00 Present  33.000 Present  16.00  Present 45,00 Present 26.00 Present 147.00 Ok A+
(B SF0120016 BULTI BORMON 24.00 Present 0.00 Presenl 30000 Present 1400 Present 47.00 Present 24.00 Present 139.00 Ok A
12 SMG120017 CHIRANTAN KASHYAP 25.00 Present 4.00 Presapl 3400 Present  16.00  Present 50.00 Present 31.00 Preseil 16000 Ok Q
13 SM0120018 DEBANGAN DAS 22.00 Present 2.00 Present 3000 Present  13.00  Present 34.00 Presenl 26.00 Fresenl 127.00 Ok B+
14 SF0120019 DIKSHA BURAGOHAIN 23.00 Present 6.00 Present  80.000 Present 1400 Present 51.00 Present 26.00 Prasent 150,00 Ok Al
15 SF0120020 DOROTHY BARUAH 25.00 Present 8.00 Present 33.00 Present 16.00 Present 43.00 Present 32.00 Presefi 162,00 Ok o]
16 SFo120021 EKTA AGARWAL 26.00 Present. 4.00 Present 3.00 Present 1600 Present 50.00 Present 31.00 Prasent 160.00 Ok 0]
17 SM0120022 HARSHVARNDHAN 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 31.00 Present 1500 Present 45.00 Present 30.00 FPrasent 146,00 Ok A+
18 SM0120023 HRAISHIKESH REDDY KOTHWAL 28.00 Presenl 2.00 Presenl 3800 Present 1800 Present 48.00 Fresent 33,00 Present 168.00 Ok e}
19 SMO120024 INDRAJIT DOLEY 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 31.00 Present 14.00 Present 39.00 Presant 25.00 Present 132.00 Ok A
20 SM0120025 KAUSHIK LAHAN 22.00 Present 0.00 Present 34.00 Present 16.00 Present 34.00 Prsant 16.00 Present 122.00 Ok B+
21 SF0120028 KOMAL ANAND 25.00 Present 0.00 Preseni  26.00 Present 1500 Present 20.00 Present 20,00 Present 106.00 Ok Cc
22 5M0120029 KOUSHIK DAS 19.00 Present 2,00 Present 2300 Present 1200 Presenl 25.00 Present 22.00 Present 103.00 Ok c
23 SF0120030 MUNMUN BURAGOHAN 27.00 Present 6.00 Present 35.00 Present 1700 Present 50.00 Present 34.00 Present 169.00 0Ok (e}
24 SF0120031 MURCHANA BURAGOHAIN 27.00 Prasent 0.00 Present 3500 Present 1700 Present 48.00 Present 31.00 Prasent 158.00 Ok As
's signature o Page 10f2 - Course Co-OrdEaEr S_aign;lure

(Monzur Ul Kabir Choudhury, Adjunct Professor, Department of Law)
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A
25 SF0120033 NISHTHA SHUKLA 26.00 Pre. ,.I-t 6.00 Present 3500 Present 17.00 Present : ‘\‘;0.00 Present 32.00 Presenl 166,
26 SM0120035 PRAKASH MALAKAR 27.00 Present 6.00 Presenl 35.00 Present 17.00 Present 49.00 Present 32.00 Present 166.00
27 SM0120037 PRIYANSHU FAUZDAR 28.00 Presant 8.00 Present 34.00 Presenl 1600 Present 52.00 Present 32.00 Present 170.00
28 SM0120039 RAHUL BORA 25.00 Presant 0.00 Prasent  35.00 Present  16.000  Present 36.00 Present 29.00 Presenl 141.00 Ok
29 SM0120040 RAJPRATIM KAKATI 26.00 Prasent 6.00 Present  36.00  Present  {7.00  Present 51.00 Presenl 33.00 Present 168.00 Ok o]
30 SM0120041 RAVISHTA DAS 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 34.00 Presenlt 18.00 Present 52.00 Present 32.00 Present 161.00 Ok 0
kil SMO120043 RITU RAJ 25.00 Present 6.00 Present 35.00 Present  16.00  Present 52.00 Present 32.00 Present 166.00 Ok (o]
32 SMO120046 SAKET SOURAV 26.00 Present 4,00 Present 34.00 Present 17.00 Present 51.00 Present 35.00 Presenl 167.00 Ok (8]
33 SF0120048 SAMRIDDHI OJHA 26.00 Present 2.00 Present 3500 Presenl 16.00 Present 47.00 Present 30.00 Present 156.00 Ok A
34 SFO120040 SANCHAYEETA KARMAKAR 22.00 Present 0.00 Present 2100 Present 1200 Present 48.00 Present 28.00 Present 131.00 Ok A
35 SFO120050 SANSKRITI BARUA 25.00 Present 4.00 Present 33.00 Present 1400 Present 51.00 Present 32.00 Present 159.00 Ok A+
36 SMO120052 SHALIN BUKALSARIA 24.00 Present 4.00 Present 34.00 Prasent 16,00 Present 54.00 Present 32.00 Prasent 164.00 Ok 0
37 ShM0120053 SHIVANG MISHRA 27.00 Present 4.00 Presenl  36.00 Presenl 18.00 Present 51.00 Presant 33.00 Present 169.00 Ok (8]
38 SFO120055 SHRUTI SRIVASTAVA 27.00 Present 4.00 Present  34.00 Present 17.00 Present 51.00 Present J6.00 Present 169.00 Ok e}
39 SMO120056 SIDDHANT DAS 23.00 Present 2,00 Present 30.00 Present 13.00 Present 47.00 Present 29.00 Present 144.00 Ok Ay
40 SM0120057 SIDDHANT MAKHLOGA 22.00 Present 0.00 Presenl 3000 Present 16.00 Present 32.00 Present 28.00 Present 128.00 Ok B+
4 SM0120058 o :\)ﬂ:g}(\)’:l‘\f(i%PARVEZ 26.00 Presenl 4.00 Presanl  38.00 Presenl 18.00 Presenl 50.00 Present 34.00 Presenl, 170.00 Ok (s]
42 SF01260889 SONAL SAHU 27.00 Present 8.00 Present 32.00 Present 16.00 Present 51.00 Present 31.00 Present 165.00 Ok
43 SFO120060 SONI BHATTARAI 25.00 Prasent 6.00 Present 35.00 Present 16.00 Present 48.00 Present 32.00 Present 162.00 Ok
44 SMD1 20081 UTKARSH JHA 26.00 Present 2.00 Present 35.00 Present 16.00 Present 51.00 Presenl 30.00 Present 160.00 Ok
45 SMO120063 VISHWAJEET KUMAR 23.00 Present 4.00 Piesent 32.00 Present 12,00 Present 46.00 Present 30.00 Present 147.00 Ok A
46 SF0120064 ZARA HANNAH KABIR 27.00 Present 4.00 Present 35.00 Presanl 18.00  Present 46.00 Present 31.00 Presen 161.00 Ok 8]
47 SM0120065 ADITYA JHA 27.00 Present 8.00 Present 3600 Presant  18.00  Present 49,00 Presenti 34.00 Presenl 172.00 Ok (4]
48 SM0120067 HIMANSHU KUMAR 27.00 Present 6.00 Present 36.00 Present 17.00 Present 50,00 Present 33,00 Present 165.00 Ok (o}
49 SMO120068 HARSHVARDHAN KASHYAP 27,00 Present 200 Presenl 3400 Present 16.00 Present 39.00 Prasan 26.00 Present 144.00 Ok A
50 SFO120069 NANDINI MENDIRATTA 27.00 Present B.00 Present 3500 Preseht 1800 Present 53.00 Priaseant 34.00 Present 175,00 Ok o]
51 SND120071 ANEESH RAJ 27.00 Present 200 Present 34.00 Present 16.00 Present 50.00 Presant 32.00 Present 1671.00 Ok 6]
52 SM0120072 HIMANSHU RAJPURGHIT 26.00 Present 6.00 Presenl 3500 Present 17.00  Present 50.00 Present 31.00 Present 165.00 Ok o]
53 SM0120073 PRAKHAR PRABHAT SRIVASTAV 26.00 Present 0,00 Present  33.00 Presant  15.00  Present 50.00 Present 31.00 Present 155,00 Ok A+
54 SF0120074 SHAMBHAVI VATSA 27.00 Present 2.00 Preseni  33.00 Presant 16,00 Present 52.00 Present 32,00 Present 162.00 Ok o]
55 SF0120075 ANUJA PRAKASH 26.00 Present 8.00 Present 3700 Present 18.00 Present 52.00 Present 32,00 Present 173.00 Ok O
56 SF0120076 DEVANSHI SRIVASTAVA 28.00 Present 6.00 Present  36.00 Prasenl 17.00  Present 53.00 Present 35.00 Present 175.00 Ok 0]
57 SM0120077 DIWAKAR DALMIA 26.00 Present 2.00 Present 3500 Prasept  17.00  Present 47,00 Present 30.00 Present 157.00 Ok A+
58 KRISHNAPRIYA MOHAN 27,00 Present 0.00 Present 35.00 | Present 17.00 Present 47.00 Present 29.00 Present 155,00 Ok A+
Esignalure Page 2 of 2 B Course Co-Ordinator Signafure

(Monzur Ul Kabir Choudhury, Adjunct Professor, Department of Law)
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Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 7
Course Code: BL703.6

Enrolment Number

SF0120008
SM0120039
SM0120046
SF0120048
SM0120057

Student Name

AVISHRUTI DUTTA
RAHUL BORA
SAKET SOURAV
SAMBIDDHI OJHA
SIDDHANT MAKHLOGA

—

Nationa.4.aw University and Judicial Acaden.’Assam
Report Card

Assignment

tatus
30.00
23.00 Present
26.00 Prasen!
26.00 Prasant
25.00 Present
23.00 Present

t. Reglstrar (A

Atiendance

10.00
2.00
2.00
10.00
8.00
2.00

Session: 2023-2024-December:-REGULAR

Section: 2020 batch - Odd Semester

Course: Human Rights Law and Practice - |

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

40.00
30.00
36.00
33.00
33.00
30.00

Project

5 :h.\

-
b *-.\__

Seminar '

Status

20.00
Present  18.00
Present  18.00
Present  18.00
Present  18.00
Present 18.00

SECTION

S —

[ EXAMI AT ON ) &

Page 1 of 1

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

\

End Semester
Examination

60.00
42.00
38.00
42.00
40.00
30.00

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-C:

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Mid Semester
Examination

40.00
29.00
23.00
33.00
33.00
25.00

Printed On : 09/01/2024

TOTAL MARKS Grade
Status : Status
200.00

Present 144.00 Ok A
Prasan| 143.00 Ok A+
Presant |62.00 Ok o
Presen( 157.00 Ok Al
Present * 128.00 Ok B+

Course Co-Ordinalor SIZnBturé
(Dip I Boruah, Prof , Department of Law)
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Sr.
Mo.

21

22
23
24

Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 7
Course Code: BL703.7

Enrolment Number

SM0120003
SM0120008
SM0120010
SM0120013
SM0120015
SF0120016
SMo120017
SM0120018
SF0120020
SM0120022
SF0120031

SF0120033
SM0120037
SM0120040
SM0120041
SM0120043
SF0120050
SM0120052
SM0120053
SM0120056

SM0120058

SF0120058
SF0120060
SM0120063

Nationé.@_aw University and Judicial Acadenr?Assam
Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR
Section: 2020 batch - Odd Semester

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

Frinte

Qn  BROY2024

Course: International Criminal Law - | L-T-P-C:
Assignment Attendance Project Seminar Ehd nge'ster Mid Semeajer Ol Grade
Student Name Status Status Status Status  EXamination  gp s Examination  gpay,g MARKS  status
30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00 60.00 40,00 200.00

ADREET HAZARIKA 22.00 Presen! 6.00 Present 26.00 Present 10,00  Pressm 44.00 Present 25.00 Present 133.00 Ok A

ARNAV AWASTHI 27.00 Presenl 6.00 Present 31.00 Present 17.00 FPresent 53.00 Prasant 32.00 Prasent 166.00 Ok 0]

AYUSH YASHASWI 25.00 Prasant 4.00 Present 36.00 Present 17,00 Present 55.00 Prasant 32.00 Present 163.00 Ok o]

BHANU PRATAP PARASHAR 27.00 Pragan 8.00 Present 33.00 Present 14.00 Present 48.00 Presant 30.00 Present 161.00 Ok (@]

BRIJESH KUMAR ROY 22,00 Present 0.00 Present 28.00 Preseni 12.00 Present 49.00 Present 17.00 Present 128.00 Ok B4

BULTI BORMON 25.00 Present 6.00 Present 2500 Present 13.00 Present 42.00 Present 20.00 Present 131.00 Ok A

CHIRANTAN KASHYAP 25.00 Present 4.00 Present 29.00 Present 16,00 . Present 50.00 Present 26.00 Present 150.00 Ok fus
DEBANGAN DAS 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 26.00 Present 13.00 Present 47.00 Present 21.00 Present 120.00 Ok Bs |
DOROTHY BARUAH 24.00 Prasanl 4.00 Present 27.00 Present 11.00 Present 46.00 Presenl 27.00 Present 139.00 Ok A \r

HARSHVARDHAN 26.00 Prasanl 0.00 Present 36.00 Present 16.00 Present 45.00 Presenl 31.00 Present 154,00 Ok A

MURCHANA BURAGOHAIN 25,00 Prisent 6.00 Present 28,00 Present 16.00 Present 48.00 Present 27.00 Present 151.00 Ok A+

NISHTHA SHUKLA 27.00 Present 0.00 Present 28.00 Present 1300 Present 53.00 Present 31.00 Present 152 00 Ok A+

PRIYANSHU FAUZDAR 24.00 Present 6.00 Present 30.00 Present 13.00 Present 54.00 Presenl 32.00 Presenl 159.00 Ok A+

RAJPBATIM KAKATI 26.00 Present 0.00 Present 25.00 Presenii 14.00  Present 48,00 Present 30.00 Present 143.00 Ok At

RAVISHTA DAS 26.00 Present 0.00 Present 28.00 Present 1400 Fresent 55.00 Present 34.00 Present 157.00 Ok A+

RITU RAJ 27.00 Present 2.00 Present 33.00 Present 16.00 Present 54.00 Present 31.00 Present 163.00 Ok O

SANSKRITI BARUA 26.00 Present 4.00 Present 27.00 Present 1200 FPresanl 50.00 Presant 28.00 Present 148.00 Ok A+

SHALIN BUKALSARIA 25.00 Present 2.00 Present  28.00 Present 11.00° Prasen 51.00 Present 29.00 Present 146.00 Ok A+

SHIVANG MISHRA 26.00 Present 6.00 Present 26.00 Present 13.00  Present 54,00 Present 32.00 Present 157.00 Ok A

SIDDHANT DAS 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 28.00 Present 1300 Presont 45.00 Present 24.00 Present 135.00 Ok A

SouE L IOIIED) el (22 26,00 Present 0.00 Present 27.00 Present 13.00 Present 54.00 Present 31.00 Present 151.00 Ok A+

PAGARKAR

SONAL SAHU 26.00 Present 6.00 Present 35.00 Present 16.00 Present 439.00 Presernt 26.00 Present 158.00 Ok A

SONI[ BHATTARAI 25,00 Present 0.00 Presenl 29.00 Present 14.00 Present 49.00 Present 28.00 Present 145.00 Ok As
AJEET KUMAR 27.00 Prasent 8,00 Presant 3500 Present 13,00 Present 41.00 Present 26.00 Present 150,00 Ok A+ 1

- Page 1 of 2 Course Co-Ordinalor Signature

(Amol Deo Chavhan, Associate Professor, Department of Law)



T

25 SMO120067 HIMANSHU KUMAR 27.00 Prevdi 6.00 Present 34.00 Present 1500  Present- i ;ii'ld.oo Present 29.00 Prasent 16,

26 SM0120073 PRAKHAR PRABHAT SRIVASTAV 27,00 Presend 6.00 < Presart 31,00 Presenl 12.00  Present 54.00 Present 31.00 Presant 161.00

27 SF0120074 SHAMBHAVI VATSA 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 32.00 Present 13.00 Present 52.00 Present 34.00 Present 155.00

28 8F0120075 ANUJA PRAKASH 28.00 Present 6.00 Present  36.00 Presenl 13,00  Presenl 52.00 Present an.00 Present 165.00 Ok

29 SM0120077 DIWAKAR DALMIA 28.00 Prosent 0.00 Present 31,00 Presemt  18.00  Present 47.00 Presenl 91,00 Present 153.00 Ok A
30 SF0120078 KRISHNAPRIYA MOHAN 21.00 Prasent 0.00 Present. 2400 Presant  11.00  Present 49.00 Present 30.00 Present 135.00 Ok A

|\
EXAMINATION |
SECTION /&

Page 2 of 2 ) Course Co-Ordinalor Signature

Reglstrar/Asst. Reglstrar (Academics)'s signaiure
(Amol Deo Chavhan, Associate Professor, Department of Law)
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4 Nationa\@_aw University and Judicial Acader‘i"% Assam
. Report Card
Y
s
o O 0370172024

Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:-REGULAR Year: 2023-2024

SEMESTER: 7 Section: 2020 baich - Odd Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year integrated Course

Course Code: BL703.8 Course: An Introduction to Corporate Governance L-T-P-C:

" . End Semester Mid Semester TOTAL
g;" Enrolment Number Student Name S n Status e G Status e Status Setm Siatus Examination Status Examination Status MARKS Status Grade
30.00 10.00 40.00 20,00 60.00 40,00 200.00

1 SM0120004 AMINESI| NAYAN GOGOI 25.00 Present 2.00 Present 32.00 Present 14.00  Present 35.00 Present 16.00 Present 124.00 Qk B
2 SF0120006 ANGKITA DAS 27.00 Present 2.00 Present 3450 Prasenl 1650  Present 37.00 Present 19.00 Prasent 136.00 Ok A
3 SM0120014 BHAVISHYA RAWAT 26.00 Present 0.00 Present 3250  Present 1550  Presenl 35.00 Present 25.00 Presenl 134.00 Ok A
4 SFG0120019 DIKSHA BURAGOHAIN 25.00 Present 2.00 Present 3200 Present 13.00 Present 39.00 Present 14.00 Present 125.00 Ok B
5 SMO0120024 INDRAJIT DOLEY 25.00 Present 2.00 Present 3200 Prasent  14.00  Present 33.00 Presenl 21.00 Present 127.00 Ok By
6 SFi20024 KOMAL ANAND 27.00 Present 4.00 Presenl  32.00  Presenl  13.00  Present 38.00 Presani 19.00 Present 133.00 Ok A
7 SMO120029 KOUSHIK DAS 25.00 Present 4.00 Present 3280 Present 1350  Present 16.00 Prasant 11.00 Present 102.00 Ok G
8 SMO120035 PRAKASH MALAKAR 28.00 Present 10.00 Present 33.00 Presen! 16.00 Present 50.00 Prasent 34.00 Prasant 171.00 Ok Q
] SFO120049 SANCHAYEETA KARMAKAR 24.00 Present 2.00 Present 32.00 Present 10.00 Present 43.00 Present 30.00 Prasent 141.00 Ok LE
10 SFO120030 MUNMUN BURAGOHAN 28.00 Present 8.00 Present 33.50 Present 1650  Present 52.00 Present Absent Abseant 138.00 Ok A

1‘5[ EXANINWE
12\ secTion
\\‘.._\

0's signature B o 4 Pag_e tofi Course Co-Ordinator Sianatire
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Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 7

* [
Nationai‘Law University and Judicial Acaderivy Assam
Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-Decemnber:-REGULAR
Section: 2020 batch - Odd Semester

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

Printed On : 03/01/2024

Course Code: BL703.9 Course: International Environmental Law - | L-T-P-C:
1 . . End Semester Mid Semester TOTAL
Assignment ; Attendance Project Seminar . . N
3;‘ Enrolment Number Student Name tatus Status Status Status Examination Status Examination Status MARKS  giaius

30.00 10.00 40,00 20.00 60.00 40.00 200.00
| SM0120012 BARS':’%\;%IE}:(S? A 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 33.00 Present 19.00 Presant 54.00 Present 30.00 Present 161.00 Ok
2 SF0120021 EKTA AGARWAL 24.00 Present 10.00 Present 31.00 Present 19.00 Present 56.00 Present 35.00 Present 175.00 Ok
3 SM0120023 HRIS:};(_FFSW!-J Ef Loy 23.00 Present 6.00 Present 34.00 .Present 19.00 :Present 49.00 Present 32.00 i Present 163.00 Ok
4 SF0120055 SHRUTI SRIVASTAVA 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 36.00 Present 19,00 Present 55.00 Present 33.00 Present 178.00 Ok
5 SM0120065 ADITYA JHA 22.00 Present 10.00 Present 34.00 Present 19.00 ' Present 46.00 Présant 31.00 Present 162.00 Ok

mlgnature Page 10f 1

Grade

Course Co-Ordinator Signalure
(Nihal Chhetrl, Teachiny Assistant, Department of Law)
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Natione..q_aw University and Judicial Acader.-g Assam
Report Card

A
57
e (ULJ A
Printed Cn : 05/01/2024
Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:-REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 7 Section: 2020 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL703.10 Course: General Introduction to Intellectual Property Laws - | L-T-P-C:
" . End Semester Mid Semester TOTAL
Assignment Attendance Project Seminar . = Grade
3;‘ Enrolment Number Student Name Status Status Status Status Examination Status Examination Status MARKS  giatus
30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00 60.00 40.00 200.00
1 SM0120025 KAUSHIK LAHAN 0.00 Present 0.00 Present  0.00 Present  13.00  Present 36.00 Preser| 27.00 Present FAIL FAIL F
2 SMo120081 UTKARSH JHA 25.00 Prosent 4.00 Present 30.00 Present 16.00 Present 47.00 Present 33.00 Present 155,00 Ok A+
3 SFD120064 ZARA HANNAH KABIR 24.00 Prezen| 0.00 Present 3400 Present 16.00 Present 54.00 Present 33.00 Present 161.00 Ok (o]
4 SMo120068 HARSHVARDHAN KASHYAP 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 30.00 Present 1500 Present 42.00 Present 30.00 Present 140,00 Ok As
5 SF0120069 NANDINI MENDIRATTA 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 31.00 Present 16.00 Present 47.00 Presenl| 33.00 Present 150.00 Ok A+
6 SM0120071 ANEESH RAJ 26.00 Presen| 2,00 Present 3200 Present 18.00 Pressn 46.00 Fresan 33.00 Pigsant 187.00 Ok A+
7 SM0120072 HIMANSHU RAJPUROHIT 23.00 Presant 2.00 Present 25.00 Present 1800 Present 51.00 Presamt 34.00 Presant 155.00 Ok A
8 SF0120076 DEVANSHI SRIVASTAVA 25.00 Present 2.00 Present 3500 Present 1500 Present 48.00 Present 35.00 Present 161.00 Ok 4]

Foul! |

Course Co-Ordinator Slgnniuxa
(Pankaj Kumar, Professor, Department of Law)

Page 1 of 1

Registrar/Asst, Registrar (Academics)'s signature




National —aw University and Judicial Academy Assam
Report Card

NILIUIJIA]

Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 7 Section: 2020 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BLL.704.6 Course: Human Rights Law and Practice - |l L-T-P-C:
Sr Attendance Moot Memorial Moot Oral Seminar Paper S;mmartP?per TOTAL MARKS F:-"ma: Grade
Kl Enrolment Number Student Name Status Status Status Status resentation Status Status esult
10.00 50.00 50.00 60.00 30.00 200.00
1 SF0120009 AVISHRUTIDUTTA 0.00 Present 29.00 Present 23.00 Present 29.00 Present 23.00 Present 104.00 Ok P :
2 SF0120048 SAMRIDDHI| OJHA 8.00 Present 42.00 Present 45.00 Present 42.00 Present 28.00 Present 165.00 Ok P Q
3 SM0120039 RAHUL BORA 6.00 Present 37.00 Present 42.00 Present 32.00 Present 27.00 Present 144.00 Ok P A
4 SM0120046 SAKET SOURAV 8.00 Present 42.00 Present 45.00 Present 42.00 Present 29.00 Present 166.00 Ok P o}
5 SM0120057 SIDDHANT MAKHLOGA 0.00 Present 29.00 Present 21.00 Present 23.00 Present 25.00 Present 104.00 Ok P
e
Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s sfgrk._'ur{? I a Page 1 of 1 o "~ Course Co-Ordinator Slgrv_alure

(Himangshu Ranjan Nath, Assistant Professor, Department of Law)
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INILIULJ A
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 7
Course Code: BL704.7
3;‘_ Enrolment Number Student Name
1 SF0120016 BULTI BARMAN
2 SF0120020 DOROTHY BARUAH
3 SF0120031 MURCIHANA BURAGOHAIN
4 SF0120033 NISHTHA SHUKLA
5 SF0120050 SANSKRIT| BARUA
6 SF0120059 SONAL SAHU
7 SF0120060 SONIBHATTARAI
8 SF0120074 SHAMBHAVI VATSA
9 SF0120075 ANUJA PRAKASH
10 SF0120078 KRISHNAPRIYA MOHAN
11 SM0120003 ADREET HAZARIKA
12 SM0120008 ARNAYV AWASTHI
13 SMG120010 AYUSH YASHASWI
14 SM0120013 BHANU PRATAP PARASHAR
15 SM0120015 BRIJESH KUMAR ROY
16 SM0120017 CHIRANTAN KASHYAP
17 SM0120018 DEBANGAN DAS
18 SM0120022 HARSHVARDHAN
19 SM0120037 PRIYANSHU FAUZDAR
20 SM0120040 RAJPRATIM KAKATI
21 SM0120041 RAVISHTA DAS
22 S5M0120043 RITU RAJ
23 SM0120052 SHALIN BUKALSARIA
24 SM0120053 N SHIVANG MISHRA

National ».aw University and Judicial Academy .1«ssam

Attendance

10.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
6.00
4.00

10.00
4.00
2.00

10.00
0.00
4.00
6.00
0.00
6.00
2.00
6.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
6.00
6.00

10.00
4.00
4.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present

Present

Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR
Section: 2020 batch - Odd Semester
Course: International Criminal Law - |1

Seminar
Paper

60.00
50.00
54.00
50.00
54.00
53.00
54,00
52.00
51.00
58.00
39.50
50.00
65.50
48.50
53.00
5050
58.00
50.50
52.00
48.00
54.00
67.00
55.00
51.00
55.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Mool Memorial Moot Oral

Status Status
50.00 50.00
43.00 Present 41.00 Present
43.00 Present 44,00 Present
42.00 Present 43.00 Present
43.00 Present 43.50 Present
44.00 Present 45.00 Present
43.00 Present 44.00 Present
45.00 Present 45.00 Present
44.00 Present 43.50 Present
46.00 Present 45.00 Present
35.00 Presenl 40.00 Present
45.00 Present 42.00 Present
44.00 Present 4350 Present
45.00 Present 44.00 Present
44.00 Present 42.00 Present
42.00 Present 39.50 Preserl
43.00 Present 44.00 Present
41.00 Present 40.50 Present
44.00 Present 45.00 Present
42.00 Present 39.00 Present
44,00 Presenl 44.50 Present
43.00 Present 45.00 Present
44.00 Present 47.00 Presenl
42.00 Present 43.50 Present
45.00 Present 44.50 Present

Page 10f 2

Year: 2023-2024

Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-C:
Seminar Paper
Presentation
30.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
25.00
25.00
26.00
26.00
25.00
26.00
24.00
21.00
26.00
22.00
26.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
25.00
23.00
26.00
24.00
26.00
24.00
26.00

TOTAL Final Grade
Status MARKS Status  Result
200.00

Present 158.00 Ok P Al
Present 173.00 Ok P Q
Present 159.00 Ok P At
Present 171.50 Ok P 0
Present 171.00 Ok P o]
Present 177.00 Ok P ]
Present 172.00 Ok P [®)
Present 165.50 Ok P ]
Prasent 185.00 Ok P 0O
Present 138.50 Ok P A
Present 162.00 Ok P 8}
Present 175.00 Ok P o)
Present 15950 Ok P At
Present 171.00 Ok P 0]
Present 158.00 Ok P A+
Present 175.00 Ok P 0]
Present 156.00 Ok P A+
Present 172.00 Ok P l¢]
Present 152.00 Ok P A+
Present 174.50 Ok P

Present 175.00 Ok P

Present 182.00 Ok P

Preseni 164.50 Ok P

Present 174.50 Ok P ]

Course Co-Ordinator Signalure
(Shailendra Kumar, Assistant Professor, Department of Law)



o N
25 SM0120056 SIDDHANT DAS 4.00 Present 43.00 Presant 45.00 Present 5150 * Present 25.00 Present 168.50 ok P o]
SOHAIL MAHOMED PARVEZ

26 SM0120058 PAGARKAR 6.00 Prasant 42.00 Present 41.50 Fresant 51.50 Present 24.00 Present 165.00 Ok P (o]
27 SM0120063 VISHWAJEET KUMAR 10.00 Presant 44.00 Presant 46.00 Present 56.00 Presant 24.00 Present 180.00 Ok P o]
28 SMO0120067 HIMANSHU KUMAR 6.00 Presant 45.00 Present 45.00 Present ' 55.00 Present 25.00 Present 176.00 oK. P [o)
29 SM0120073 PRAKHAR PRABHAT SRIVASTAV 6.00 Present 44.00 Present 44,00 Present 55.00 Present 25.00 Present 174.00 Ok P 0
30 SM0120077 DIWAKAR DALMIA 2.00 Present 44.00 Present 43.00 Present 54.00 Present 24.00 Present 167.00 Ok P Q

;f /

\ /
% |

Registraridssi, Rogrsj;hr (Academics)'s signalure Page2of 2 Course Co-Ordinator Signature
? (Shailendra Kumar, Assl Prof , Department of Law)




Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 7
Course Code: BL.704.8

fﬂ : %-"g-
U st ik
_
NILIUIJ A
3:)" Enrolment Number
| SF0120006
2 SF0120019
3 SF0120028
4 SF0120030
5 SF0120049
[5} SM0120004
7 SM0120014
8 SM0120024
9 SM0120029
10 SM0120035

Student Name

ANGKITA DAS
DIKSHA BURAGOHAIN
KOMAL ANAND
MUNMUN BURAGOHAIN
SANCHAYEETA KARMAKAR
AMINESH NAYAN GOGOI
BHAVISHYA RAWAT
INDRAJIT DOLEY
KOUSHIK DAS
PRAKASH MALAKAR

National ..aw University and Judicial Academy Assam
Report Card

Attendance

10.00
6.00
2.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
10.00

e — ,r'
Registrar/Asst. Reglstrar (Academ|ts)’s signature

_/

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Presenl

Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR
Section: 2020 batch - Odd Semester
Course: Mercantile Law

Moot Memorial

50.00
44.00
36.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
38.00
38.00
38.00

Moot Oral Semlnar Paper
Status Status

50.00 60.00
Present 44.00 Present 48.00
Present 37.00 Present 44.00
Present 32.00 Present 45.00
Present 40.00 Present 48,00
Present 27.00 Presenl 40.00
Present 39.00 Present 40.00
Present 38.00 Present 42.00
Present 38.00 Present 41.00
Present 38.00 Present 40.00
Present 40.00 Present 47.00

Page 1of 1 h

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Year: 2023-2024

Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-C:
Seminar Paper
Presentation
30.00
24.00
27.00
22.00
24.00
19.00
23.00
23.00
22.00
23.00
25.00

Stalus

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

TOTAL Final Grade
MARKS Status  Result
200.00
166.00 Ok P 0]
146.00 Ok P A+
139.00 Ok P
161.00 Ok P (o)
124.00 Ok P B+
139.00 Ok P A
145.00 Ok P A+
139.00 Ok P A
139.00 Ok P
160.00 Ok P o]

" Course Co-Ordinator Signature

(Preety Borah Marak, Gues! Facuity, Department of Law)



NILID[J[A]
Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 7
Course Code: BL704.9
:;' Enrolment Number Student Name
1 SF0120021 EKTA AGARWAL
2 SF0120055 SHRUTI SRIVASTAVA
BARSAY VIKRANTA
3 SM0120012 PRADEEP
HRISHIKESH REDDY
4 SM0120023 KOTHWAL
5 SM0120065 ADITYA JHA

Heglstrar/Assl. Reglstrar r.;!_cu‘gm_fyi ‘s signature

National .aw University and Judicial Academy Assam

Altendance

10.00
10.00
10.00

0.00

8.00

10.00

Status

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Report Card

Session; 2023-2024-December:REGULAR
Section: 2020 batch - Odd Semester
Course: International Environmental Law - |

Moot Memorial

50.00
40.00
44.00

36.00

44.00

41.00

Status

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Moot Oral

50.00
45.00
45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

_Page Tof1

Status

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Seminar Paper

60.00
54,00
54.00

50.00

53.00

51.00

Status

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Year: 2023-2024

o On ;304772024

Programme: B.A., LL.B. {Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-C:

Seminar Paper

Presentation
30.00
27.00
27.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

Status

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

TOTAL MARKS

200.00
176.00
180.00

158.00

175.00

174.00

Final
Grade
Status  Result
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P A+
Ok P o]
Ok P 0

B Course Co-Ordinator Signature

(Nihal Chhetrl, Teaching Assisiant, Department of Law)



Sr.
No.

o ;A W N

Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 7
Course Code: BL704.10

Enrolment Number

Student Name

SF0120064 ZARA HANNAH KABIR
SF0120069 NANDINI MENDIRATTA
SF0120076 DEVANSHI SRIVASTAVA
SM0120025 KAUSHIK LAHAN
SM0120061 UTKARSH JHA
SM0120068 HARSHVARDHAN KASHYAP
SM0120071 ANEESH RAJ
SM0120072 HIMANSHU RAJPUROHIT

{. Registrar ;‘ A

Y

National aw University and Judicial Academy Assam
Report Card

Attendance

10.00
0.00
4.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
2.00

‘s s-l_ijnalure

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present’

Present

Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR

Section: 2020 batch - Odd Semester
Course: IPR in MSMEs & Startups

Moot Memorial

50.00
40.00
39.00
42,00
37.00
40.00
0.00
42.00
39.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Moot Oral

50.00
43.00
42.00
44,00
37.00
42.00
39.00
43.00
44.00

Page 1 of 1

Status

Present
Present
Presenl
Preseni
Present
Present
Present

Present

Seminar
Paper

60.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
0.00
48.00
45.00
47.00
48.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Year: 2023-2024

Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-C:
Seminar Paper
Presentation
30.00
22.00
25.00
27.00
16.00
27.00
22.00
23.00
25.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

TOTAL
MARKS

200.00
154.00
159.00
166.00
90.00
157.00
106.00
159.00
158.00

ciaws Rosull 013
ok P As
Ok P A+
ok P o
ok F F
Ok P A
Ok P c
ok P A
ok P As

Course Co-Ordinator Slgnature

(Pankaj Kumar, Professor, Department of Law)



2 . e

Natione(.g.aw University and Judicial Acaderty Assam

Report Card
00 0301/2024

Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024

SEMESTER: 7 Section: 2020 baich - Odd Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Haons.) Five Year Integrated Course

Course Code: BL705.6 Course: Indian Federalism - | L-T-P-C:

. . . End Semester Mid Semester TOTAL
Assignment Afttendance Project Seminar N . Grade
3;' Enrolment Number Student Name Status Status Status Stalus Examination Status Examination Stalus MARKS Status
’ 30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00 60.00 40.00 200.00
| SMG120017 CHIRANTAN KASHYAP 24.00 Presen| 6.00 Present 32.00 Present 16.00 Present 4400 Present 28.00 Present 150.00 Ok A+
2 SM0120041 RAVISHTA DAS 24.00 Prizsant 2.00 Pressnl  34.00 Present 16.00  Present 47.00 Present 30.00 Present 153.00 Ok A+
3 SF0120049 SANCHAYEETA KARMAKAR 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 30.00 Present 1500 Present 23.00 Present 18.00 Present 110.00 Ok B
4 SF0120050 SANSKRITI BARUA 25.00 Present 8.00 Present 33,00 Present 16.00 Piesent 42.00 Present 26.00 Presenl 150.00 Ok A+
5 SM0120052 SHALIN BUKALSARIA 26.00 Present 6.00 Present 31.00 Present 16.00 Present 46.00 Present 29.00 Present 154.00 Ok A+
B SM0120063 VISHWAJEET KUMAR 25.00 Present 8.00 Present 3500 Present 1700  Present 41,00 Present 29.00 Present 155.00 Ok A+
7 SM0120067 HIMANSHU KUMAR 26.00 Present B.00 Prasent  34.00 Present 18.00  Present 47.00 Present 30.00 Present 161.00 Ok 0
8 SM0120073 Pmﬁ:i,’lglr‘f\‘\‘f"m' 2600  Present  6.00  Present 3400 Prosent 18.00 Present 38.00 Present 32.00 Present  154.00 ok A
9 SF0120075 AMUIA PRAKASH 26.00 Present 8.00 Present 3500 Present 18.00 Present 46.00 Present 29.00 Present 162.00 Ok e}
10 SM0120077 DIWAKAR DALMIA 25.00 Present 0.00 Fresenl 3300 Presenl 18.00  Presen| 42.00 Present 25.00 Present 143.00 Ok A+
0's signature ~ _Page t1oft B - h Course Co-Ordinator Sianature



Nation;@Law University and Judicial Acadeﬁ% Assam

Report Card
Printed On : 05/01/2024
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 7 Section: 2020 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL705.7 Course: White Collar Crimes L-T-P-C:
End Semester Mid Semester TOTAL
S;'_ Enrolment Number Student Name AsEignment Status Heane Status : et Status il Status Examination Status Examination Status MARKS Status Grade
30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00 60.00 40.00 200.00
1 SF0120008 ANGKITA DAS 26.00 Present 2.00 Present 30.50 Present: 17.50  Present 50.00 Present 12.50 Present 138.50 Ok A
2 SF0120009 AVISHRUTI DUTTA 22.00 Present 0.00 Present 31.00 Present 17.00 Present 41.00 Prasant 20.00 Prasant 131.00 Ok A
3 SF0120019 DIKSHA BURAGOHAIN 22.00 Present 0.00 Present  28.00 Preseni 14.00 Presenl 42.00 Present 31.00 Present 137.00 Ok A
d SMO120024 INDRANT DOLEY 22.00 Present 0.00 Present 24.00 Present 1200 Present 30.00 Present 21.00 Present 109.00 Ok C
5] SF0120028 KOMAL ANAND 26.00 Present 0.00 Present 29.00 Presenl 16.00  Present 21.00 Present 24.00 Prasant 116.00 Ok B
8 SM0120029 KOUSHIK DAS 22.00 Present 0.00 Present 2400 Presenl 1200  Present 36.00 Present 20.00 Present 114.00 Ok B
7 SF0120030 MUNMUN BURAGOHAN 23.00 Present 2,00 Present 31.00 Prasent  17.00  Presant 47.00 Present 32.00 Prasent 152.00 Ok A
8 SM0120035 PRAKASH MALAKAR 23.00 Present 8.00 Present G0.00  Fresent 16,00  Present 45.00 Present 32.00 Present 154.00 Ok Ao
9 SM0120046 SAKET SOURAV 26.00 Present 4.00 Present 3550 Presenl 1750  Plesent 50.00 Present 31.00 Present 164.00 Ok o]
10 $F0120048 SAMRIDDHI OJHA 26.00 Present 4.00 Present 33.50 Presenl 1750  Presan 45.00 Present 29.00 Present 155.00 Ok A+
Registrar/Asst. Regislrar? d )'s signature - Page 1of 1 Course Co-Ordinalor Signature

1O (Thangzakhup Tombing, Assistani Professor, Depariment of Law)




o

* 4
Nationai Law University and Judicial Acadeni{ Assam

Report Card
Printed Oo @ 03/1:2024
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 7 Section: 2020 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL705.8 Course: Insurance Law and its Development in India L-T-P-C:
. : End Semester Mid Semester TOTAL
3:;'- Enrolment Number Student Name ASElEeT Status AtisTilance Status i Status seminar Status  Examination g, Examination  gpap,¢ MARKS  gatys e
30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00 60.00 40.00 200.00
| SM0120003 ADREET HAZARIKA 26.00 Present 6.00 Present 33.000 Present 16.00  Presen 42.00 Present 25.00 Present 148.00 Qk A+
2 SM0120008 ARNAV AWASTHI 26,00 Present 6.00 Present 3600 Present 18.00 Present 47.00 Present 25.00 Present 162.00 Ok Q
3 SMD120010 AYUSH YASHASWI 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 33.00 Present 1600 Present 51.00 Present 32.00 Present 155,08 Ok A+
4 SMot20012 BARSAY VIKRANTA PRADEEP 20,00 Present 6.00 Present 39.00 Present 1800 Present 46.00 Present 32.00 Present 170.00 Ok o]
5 SMO120013 BHANU PRATAP PARASHAR 24.00 Prasenl 0.00 Present 34.00 :Present 16,00 Piesant 40.00 Present 31.00 Praseant 145.00 Ok A+
6 SMD1EDO1E BRIJESH KUMAR ROY 24.00 Present 2.00 Present 3200 Present 18.00 Present 48.00 Present 28.00 Presan) 150.00 Ok A+
4 SF0120016 BULTI BORMON 24.00 Présanl 4.00 Present 3500 Present 16.00 Prasant 46.00 Present 27.00 Prasant 152.00 Ok A+
B SM0120018 DEBANGAN DAS 20.00 Present 4.00 Presenl  31.00 Present 1500  Present 36.00 Presenl 25.00 Prasant 131.00 0Ok
9 SF0120020 DORQTHY BARUAH 25.00 Present 8.00 Present  33.00 Present 16.00 Present 51.00 Present 27.00 Frasen| 160.00 Ok o]
10 SF0120021 EKTA AGARWAL 26.00 Present 2.00 Prasent 3200 Present 17.00 Present 52.00 Present 31.00 Prasanl 160.00 Ok
11 SMota0023 HRISHIKESH REDDY KOTHWAL 28.00 Present 2.00 Present 37.00 Present 18,00 Present 50.00 Present 32.00 Present 168,00 Ok
12 SMO120025 KAUSHIK LAHAN 23.00 Present 2.00 Present 34.00 Present 16.00 Prasent 46.00 Present 23.00 Prasent 144,00 Ok A+
13 SF0120031 MURCHANA BURAGOHAIN 25.00 Present 4.00 Present 3500 Present 17.00 Present 47.00 Present 30.00 Prissan| 158,00 Ok A+
14 SF0120033 NISHTHA SHUKLA 27.00 Present 4.00 Present 35.00 Present 18.00 Presan! 50.00 Present 31.00 Presant 165.00 Ok o]
15 SM0120037 PRIYANSHU FAUZDAR 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 34.00 Present 186.00  Plesanl 47.00 Present 32.00 Present 164.00 Ok 0]
16 5M0120039 RAHUL BORA 24.00 Preseni 0.00 Present  33.00 Present 15.00 Present 37.00 Present 22.00 Present 131.00 Ok A
17 SM0120040 RAJPRATIM KAKATI 26.00 Present 6.00 Present 35.00 Present 15,00 Prasent 49.00 Present 30.00 Present 162.00 Ok 0]
18 SM0120053 SHIVANG MISHRA 28.00 Present 8.00 Present 36,00 Present 18.00 Present 46.00 Presenl 34.00 Present 170.00 Ok o]
19 SF0120055 SHRUTI SRIVASTAVA 27.00 Present 0.00 Present 35.00 Present 18.00 Present 48.00 Present 35.00 Present 163.00 Ok 0]
20 SM0120056 SIDDHANT DAS 24.00 Present 4.00 Present 32.00 Present 14,00 Present 48.00 Present 28.00 Presenl 150.00 Ok A+
21 SM0120057 SIDDHANT MAKHLOGA 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 30.00 Present 16,00 Present 33.00 Present 17.00 Present 120.00 Ok B
22 SM0120058 SELRE mggx(i%mwez 25.00 Present 4.00 Present 33.00 Present 17.00 Present 39.00 Present 24.00 Present 142.00 Ok Ar
23 SF0120069 SONAL SAHU 24.00 Present 8.00 Present 35.00 Present 17.00 Present 48.00 Present 28.00 Present 161.00 Ok 0o
24 SM0120061 UTKARSH JHA 7.00 Present 2.00 Present 3500 Present 17.00 Prasant 46.00 Present 26.00 Present 156.00 Ok A+
Es signature : O Page 1 of 2 Course Co-Ordinalor Signature
(Monzur Ul Kabir Choudhury, Adjunct Professor, Department of Law)




25 SF0120064 ZARA HANNAH KABIR 26.00 Prestil 6.00 Pragent 8500 Pressnt 18.00  Present % o '_-ﬂ Present 31.00 Present W,

26 SM0120065 ADITYA JHA 27.00 Present 8.00 Present 36.00 Present 18.00 Present 48.00 Prasent 32.00 Present 17006

27 SMO120060 HARSHVARDHAN KASHYAP 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 3400 Present 1500  Present 32.00 Presenl 20.00 Present 125.00

28 SF0120069 NANDINI MENDIRATTA 26.00 Present 8.00 Present  36.00 Present, 18.00  Present 50.00 Presant 34.00 Present 172.00 Ok

29 SMD120071 ANEESH RAJ 26.00 Present B.00 Prosent  36.00 Present 16.00 Present 47.00 Prasant 33.00 Present 164.00 Ok "
a0 SM0120072 HIMANSHU RAJPUROHIT 26.00 Present 6.00 Present 35.00 Present 18.00 Present §2.00 Preserit 32.00 Present 168.00 Ok (s}
31 SF0120074 SHAMBHAVI VATSA 27.00 Prasent 6.00 Present 3600 Presont  17.00  Presont 52.00 Present 34,00 Present 172.00 Ok o}
32 SF0120076 DEVANSHI SRIVASTAVA 259.00 Presant 10.00 Prasent 3600  Presept 18,00 Present 50.00 Present 32.00 Prasenl 175.00 Ok D
33 SF0120078 KRISHNAPRIYA MOHAN 27.00 Present 0.00 Present 35.00 Present 17.00 Present 46.00 Present 32.00 Prasent 157.00 Ok A+

0's signature Page 2 of 2 Course Co-Ordinator s@nalure
(Monzur Ul Kablr Choudhury, Adjunct Proft , Department of Law)




Nationa@aw University and Judicial Academ@Assam

P ?‘ Report Card
o
IL UlJIA]
Printed On : 02/02/:2024
Moduie: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 7 Section: 2020 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL705.9 Course: International Criminal Law L-T-P-C:
Sr Assignment Attendance Project Seminar Egd ngs:.ster Né'd nge{sier TOTAL MARKS Grade
ey Enrolment Number Student Name Status Status Status Stalus xamination Status LEUULENCL Status Status
30.00 10.00 40.00 20.00 60.00 40.00 200.00
1 SM0120022 HARSHVARDHAN 26.00 Present 6.00 Present 3200 Present 17.00 Present 44.00 Present 32.00 Present 157.00 Ok Ax
2 SM0120043 RITU RAJ 26.00 Present 10.00 Present 33.00 Present 17.00 Present 53.00 Present 36.00 Present 175.00 Ok
3 SF0120060 SONI BHATTARAI 26.00 Present 4.00 Present 30.00 Present 17.00 Present 48.00 Present 35.00 Present 160.00 Ok
" “
N Assa *
%
Rei;lsrrar/A_ssr.;tegI;trar {Academics)'s signature Page 1of 1 - o Course cg-ardinalor Slgna!u_re

(Devapreeli Sharma, Guest Faculty, Department of Law)



ANILIUL A

Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 7
Course Code: BL705.10

3:" Enroiment Number Student Name
AMINESIH NAYAN
1 SM0120004 GOGOI
2 SMO0120014 BHAVISHYA RAWAT

Nation@Law University and Judicial Acade@ Assam

Assignment
30.00
0.00

0.00

Status

Present

Present

Attendance

10.00

0.00

0.00

Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR
Section: 2020 batch - Odd Semester

Course: Fundamentais of Copyright and Industrial Designs

Project Seminar
Status Status Status
40.00 20.00
Present 29.00 [Presenl 12,00  Present
Present 31.00 Prasenl  12.00  Present
o~ T,
LN N
. b -\\(- s
_:J. AL
[ Exmimiboy |2
o 0% WL
SECTION  1&5))
2%,
/4
1N 7 N5
* — o
Page 1 of 1

End Semester
Examination

60.00

38.00

29.00

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-C:

Status

Presant

Prasand

Mid Semester
Examination

40.00

30.00

28.00

Printed On ; 05/01/2624

TOTAL MARKS Grade
Status Status
200.00
Presenl 110.00 Ok B
Present 100.00 (6] 1 c

Registrar/Asst. Reglstrar (Academics)'s signature

Course Co-Ordinalor Signature
(Pankaj Kumar, Professor, Department of Law)




>
NIL{UIJ A
Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS)

SEMESTER: 7
Course Code: BL706.6

National »aw University and Judicial Academy Assam

Attendance

10.00
0.00
2.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present’

Present
Present

Prasent

:{)‘_ Enrolment Number Student Name

i SF0120049 SANCHAYEETA KARMAKAR
2 SF0120050 SANSKRITI BARUA

3 S[0120075 ANUJA PRAKASI

4 SM0120017 CHIRANTAN KASHYAP

5 SM0120041 RAVISHTA DAS

6 SM0120052 SHALIN BUKALSARIA

7 $M0120063 VISHWAJEET KUMAR

8 SM0120067 HIMANSHU KUMAR

9 SM0120073 PRAKHAR PRABHAT SRIVASTAV
10 SM0120077 DIWAKAR DALMIA

Reglstrar/Asst. Reglstrar (A

Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR
Section: 2020 batch - Odd Semester
Course: Indian Federalism - ||

Moot Memorial Moot Oral S;;ninar

Status Status per Status
50.00 50.00 60.00
36.00 Present 34.00 Present 35.00 Present
40.00 Present 40.00 Present 48.00 Present
42.00 Present 4200 Present 50.00 Present
42.00 Present 42.00 Present 50.00 Present
42.00 Present 42.00 Present 45.00 Present
38.00 Present 35.00 Present 45.00 Present
40.00 Present 40.00 Present 48.00 Present
40.00 Present 39.00 Present 48.00 Present
42.00 Present 42.00 Present 50.00 Present
38.00 Present 35.00 Present 45.00 Present

Page 1 of 1 o

Year: 2023-2024

Programme; B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Gourse

L-T-P-C:
Seminar Paper
Presentation
30.00
15.00
24.00
25.00
25.00
21,00
21.00
24.00
24.00
25.00
21.00

TOTAL Final

Status MARKS Status  Result Grade
200.00
Present 120.00 Ok P B+
Present 154.00 Ok P A+
Present 165.00 Ok P [¢]
Present 159.00 Ok P As
Present 150.00 Ok P A+
Present 139.00 Ok P A
Present 156.00 Ok P A+
Present 151.00 ok P A
Present 159.00 Ok P A+
Present 139.00 Ok P A

Course Eo-Ordlnaror Signature
(Kallash Jeenger, Associlate Professor, Department of Law)



Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 7
Course Code: BLL706.7

St s

INTL [UJJIA]

3:)'. Enrolment Number
1 SF0120006
2 SF0120009
3 SF0120019
4 SF0120028
] SF0120030
6 SF0120048
7 SM0120024
8 SM0120029
9 SM0120035
10 SM0120046

Reglstrar/Asst, Regi:

Student Name

ANGKITA DAS
AVISHRUTIDUTTA
DIKSHA BURAGOHAIN
KOMAL ANAND
MUNMUN BURAGOHAIN
SAMRIDDHI OJHA
INDRAJIT DOLEY
KOUSHIK DAS
PRAKASH MALAKAR
SAKET SOURAV

National ..aw University and Judicial Academy Assam

Attendance

10.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
10.00

10.00

10.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
10.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR
Section: 2020 batch - Odd Semester
Course: Financial & Systemic Fraud

Moot Memorial Moot Oral Semlnar Paper

Status Status Status
50.00 50.00 60.00
35.00 Present 35.00 Present 44,50 Present
34.00 Present 39.00 Present 30.00 Present
32.00 Present 30.00 Present 35.00 Present
38.00 Present 35.00 Present 46.50 Present
38.00 Present  41.00 Present 49.00 Present
38.00 Present 44.00 Present 50.00 Present
31.00 Prasent 35.00 Present 32.50 Present
Absent Absent  Absent  Absent Absent Absent
38.00 Present 43.00 Present 50.00 Present
39.00 Present 44.00 Present 50.00 Present

Page 1 of 1

Year: 2023-2024

Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-C:
Seminar Paper
Presentation
30.00
17.00
17.00
23.00
24 .00
26.00
25.00
20.00
Absent
25.00
25.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Present

Present

TOTAL MARKS

200.00
133.50
120.00
12000
153.50
16400
167.00
118.50
0.00
166.00
168.00

Status RF‘::z:t S
Ok P A
Ok P B+
Ok P Bt
Ok P A+
Ok P [¢)
Ok P o]
Ok P B
Ok F F
Ok P o]
Ok P

Course Ca-Ordlnator Signalur_e

(Amol Deo Chavhan, Assoclate Professor, Department of Law)



Report Card

INIL U J AT

Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR

SEMESTER: 7 Section: 2020 batch - Odd Semester

Course Code: BL706.8 Course: Special Contract
Sr. = Attendance Moot Memorial Moot Oral S;’:;:?r
No. nroiment Number Student Name Status Status Status

10.00 50.00 50.00 60.00
i SF0120016 BULTI BARMAN 7.00 Present 36.00 Present 37.00 Present 42.00
2 SF0120020 DOROTHY BARUAH 7.00 Present 36.00 Present 36.00 Present 46.00
3 SF0120021 EKTA AGARWAL 8.00 Present 37.00 Present 40.00 Present 46.00
4 SF0120031 MURCHANA BURAGOHAIN 8.00 Present 36.00 Present 3800 Present 47.00
5 SF0120033 NISHTHA SHUKLA 8.00 Present 42.00 Present 38.00 Present 51.00
6 SF0120055 SHRUTI SRIVASTAVA 8.00 Present 37.00 Present 36.00 Present 47.00
7 SF0120059 SONAL SAHU 9.00 Present 37.00 Present 39.00 Present 48.00
8 SF0120064 ZARA HANNAF KABIR 9.00 Present 41.00 Present 41.00 Present 48.00
9 SF0120069 NANDINI MENDIRATTA 8.00 Present 47.00 Present 40.00 Present 47.00
10 SF0120074 SHAMBHAVI VATSA 3.00 Present 38.00 Present 42.00 Present 47.00
11 SF0120076 DEVANSHI SRIVASTAVA 8.00 Presenl 40.00 Present 41.00 Present 47.00
12 SF0120078 KRISHNAPRIYA MOHAN 6.00 Present 35,00 Present 38.00 Present 36.00
13 SM0120003 ADREET HAZARIKA 8.00 Present 34.00 Present 39.00 Present 39.00
14 SM0120008 ARNAV AWASTHI 8.00 Present 36.00 Present 37.00 Present 50.00
15 SM0120010 AYUSH YASHASWI 8.00 Present 39.00 Present 40.00 Present 44.00
16 SM0120012 BARSAY VIKRANTA PRADEEP 8.00 Present 36.00 Present 37.00 Present 41.00
17 SM0120013 BHANU PRATAP PARASHAR 8.00 Present 34.00 Present 43.00 Present 52.00
18 SM0120018 BRIJESH KUMAR ROY 8.00 Present 36.00 Present 38.00 Present 39.00
19 5M0120018 DEBANGAN DAS 9.00 Present 35.00 Present 36.00 Present 24.00
20 SM0120023 HRISHIKESH REDDY KOTHWAL 8.00 Present 37.00 Present 37.00 Present 43.00
21 SM0120025 KAUSHIK LAHAN 7.00 Present 39.00 Present 42.00 Present 48.00
22 SM0120037 PRIYANSHU FAUZDAR 7.00 Present 40.00 Present 39.00 Presenl 48.00
23 SM0120039 RAHUL BORA 3.00 Present 40.00 Present 39.00 Present 45.00
24 SM0120040 ~ RAJPRATIM KAKATI 9.00 Present 38.00 Present 40.00 Present 34.00
7
A
4/ Page 1 of 2

Eeglslrar/Assr. Registrar (Academlcs)?gfgj ature

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present

Present

National —aw University and Judicial Academy .Assam

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-C:

Seminar Paper

Presentation
30.00
21.00
22.00
23.00
23.00
24.00
21.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
21.00
25.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
22.00
21.00
23.00
23.00
24.00
22.00
23.00

Slatus

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Piesent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

TOTAL
MARKS

200.00
143.00
147.00
154.00
152.00
163.00
14900
157.00
163.00
166.00
162.00
161.00
139.00
141.00
156 00
155.00
146.00
161.00
143.00
125.00
148.00
159.00
158.00
155.00
144.00

Status RF‘;ZEI" .
Ok P A4
Ok P A+
Ok P Ay
Ok P Ab
Ok P 0]
Ok P Ad
Ok P Ay
Ok P o]
Ok P o]
Ok P [0)
Ok P O
Ok P A
Ok P A+
Ok P At
ok P A+
Ok P At
Ok P 0]
Ok P A+
Ok P Br
Ok P A+
Ok P At
Ok P A+
Ok P At
Ok P A4

Course Co-Ordinator Signature

{Monzur Ul Kabir Choudhury, Adjunct Professor, Department of Law)



'

25 SM0120053 SHIVANG MISHRA 9.00 Present 37.00 Present 32.00 Present 42.00 Present 22.00 Present 142.00 Ok P As

26 SM0120056 SIDDHANT DAS 9.00 Present 39.00 Present 42.00 Present 50.00 Present 24.00 Present 164.00 Ok P o}
27 SM0120057 SIDOHANT MAKHLOGA 8.00 Present 40.00 Present 41,00 Present 46.00 Present 22.00 Present 157.00 Ok P Al
28 SM0120058 SCHAIL ";A :g:m&%PARVEZ 9.00 Present 42.00 Present 40.00 Present 47.00 Present 26.00 Present 164.00 Ck P o
29 SM0120061 UTKARSH JHA 8.00 Present 41.00 Present 41.00 Present 45.00 Present 26.00 Present 161.00 Ok P
30 SM0 120065 ADITYA JHA 9.00 Present 42.00 Present 42.00 Present 49.00 Present 24.00 Present 166.00 Ok P
31 SM0120068 HARSHVARDHAN KASHYAP 9.00 Present 40.00 Present 39.00 Present 48.00 Present 24.00 Present 160.00 Ok P
32 SM0120071 ANEESH RAJ 8.00 Present 42.00 Present 41.00 Present 43.00 Present 24.00 Present 158.00 Ok P Ar
33 SM0120072 HIMANSHU RAJPUROCHIT 9.00 Present 38.00 Present 41.00 Present 42.00 Present 26.00 Present 156.00 Ok P A+

Reglstrar/AssE egﬁ-rﬁar (Academlcs_)’s signature ) Page 2 of 2 Course Co-Ordinator Signalture
(Monzur Ul Kabir Choudhury, Adjunct Professor, Department of Law)



Jf"‘f’%x National .aw University and Judicial Academy )\ssam
i + '__. ? Report Card

IN[LIUIJIA]

Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024

SEMESTER: 7 Section: 2020 batch - Odd Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons ) Five Year Integrated Course

Course Code: BL706.9 Course: International Criminal Court and Tribunals L-T-P-C:

Seminar Paper Final
Attendance Moot Memorial Moot Oral Seminar Paper " TOTAL MARKS Grade
Sr.No.  Enrolment Number Student Name Status Status Status Status Presentation Status Status  Aesult
10.00 50.00 50.00 60.00 30.00 200.00

1 SF0120080 SONIBHATTARAI 4.00 Present 43.00 Present 44.00 Present 51.00 Present 27.00 Present 169.00 Ok P
2 SM0120022 HARSHVARDHAN 6.00 Present 45.00 Present 45.00 Presani 55.00 Presenl 25.00 Present 176.00 Ok I
3 SM0120043 RITU RAJ 10.00 Present 43.00 Present 45,00 Present 58.00 Present 27.00 Present 180.00 Ok P

h - Page 1 of 1 Course Co-Ordinalor Signature
(Devapreeti Sharma, Guest Facuity, Department of Law)




Sr.
No.

Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 7
Course Code: BL706.10

Altendance
Enrolment Number Student Name Status
10.00
SM0120004 AMINESH NAYAN GOGOI 0.00 Present
SM0120014 BHAVISHYA RAWAT 0.00 Prasant

P

(- -~ -

Registrar/Asst. Re_glstrar (Academics)'s signature

Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-December;:REGULAR
Section: 2020 batch - Odd Semester
Course: Traditional Knowledge and Biodiversity

Mool Memorial Moot Oral Seminar Paper
Status Status
50.00 50.00 60.00
38.00 Present 38.00 Present 30.00
34.00 Present 35.00 Present 40.00
Page 1o0f1

Status

Present

Nationai/.)aw University and Judicial Acaderrii*; Assam

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
L-T-P-C:

Seminar Paper TOTAL MARKS Final
Presentation Status Status  Hesult
30.00 200.00
2200 Present 128,00 Ok P
20.00 Present 129.00 Ok P

Grade

B+
B+

Course Co-Ordinator S7gnalure

(Pankaj Kumar, Professor, Depariment of Law)



Sr. No.

O @O N N ke W N

_ -
- o

12

Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS)

SEMESTER: 7
Course Code: BL707-A

Enrclment Number

SM0120003
SMC120013
SM0120014
SM0120018
SF0120030
SM0120035
SM0120041
SM0120057
SFD120060
SM0120061
SF0120064
SM0120071
SM0120072
SF0120074
SF0120076
SF0120078

f

. ) . - |
Nationg .aw University and Judicial Acader , Assam
Report Card

Student Name

ADREET HAZARIKA
BHANU PRATAP PARASHAR
BHAVISHYA RAWAT
DEBANGAN DAS
MUNRMUN BURAGOHAN
PRAKASH MALAKAR
RAVISHTA DAS
SIDDHANT MAKHLOGA
SONI BHATTARAI
UTKARSH JHA
ZARA HANNAH KABIR
ANEESH RAJ
HIMANSHU RAJPUROHIT
SHAMBHAVI VATSA
DEVANSHI SRIVASTAVA
KRISHNAPRIYA MOHAN

Ee_t?istrar/Assf. Reglstrar (Academics)'s signalure

Session: 2023-2024-December:AEGULAR

Section: 2020 batch - Odd Semester
Course: IPR from the lenses of Startups & MSMEs (MDC)

Project
30.00
21.00
25.00

0.00
27.00
20.00
23.00
25.00

0.00
20.00
26.00
23.00
25.00
23.00
27.00
25.00

0.00

Slatus

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Viva & Presentation
20.00
14.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
13.00
16.00
17.00
0.00
16.00
16.00
14.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
16.00
0.00

Year: 2023-2024

Printed On ; 19/02/2024

Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-C:

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presen!
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

TOTAL MARKS
50.00
35.00
40.00
FAIL
27.00
33.00
38.00
42,00
FAIL
36.00
42.00
37.00
41.00
38.00
41.00
41.00
FAIL

Grade
Status
Ok
Ok
FAIL
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
FAIL
Ok

T T© M T W T © M T T

Ok
Ok

- T

Ok
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
FAIL F

Course Co-Ordinator Signature

(Pankaj Kumar, Professor, Department of Law)
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Sr. No.
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 7
Course Code: BL707-B

Enrolment Number

SM0 120004
SF0120006
SM0120008
SF0120009
SM0120010
SM0120012
SM0120015
SF0120016
SM0120017
SF0120019
SF0120020
SFo120021
SM0120022
SM0120023
SMO0120024
SM0120025
SF0120028
SM0120029
SF0120031
SF0120033
SM0120037
SM0120039
SM0120040
SM0120043
SM0120046

Regislrar/Asst. Regisirar (Academics)'s sIgnaere

Nation.. Law University and Judicial Acadeniy Assam

Student Name

AMINESH NAYAN GOGOI
ANGKITA DAS
ARNAY AWASTHI
AVISHRUTIDUTTA
AYUSH YASHASWI
BARSAY VIKRANTA PRADEEP
BRIJESH KUMAR ROY
BULTI BORMON
CHIRANTAN KASHYAP
DIKSHA BURAGOHAIN
DOROTHY BARUAH
EKTA AGARWAL
HARSHVARDHAN
HRISHIKESH REDDY KOTHWAL
INDRAJIT DOLEY
KAUSHIK LAHAN
KOMAI. ANAND
KOUSHIK DAS
MURCHANA BURAGOHAIN
NISHTHA SHUKLA
PRIYANSHU FAUZDAR
RAHUL BORA
RAJPRATIM KAKATI
RITU RAJ
SAKET SOURAV

Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-December:REGULAR
Section: 2020 batch - Odd Semester

Course: Oit & Gas Law (MDC)

Project
30.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
20.00
20.00
28.00
25.00
20.00
25.00
22.00
26.00
24.00
25,00
24.00
20.00
24,00
20.00
22.00
23.00
25.00
26.00
24,00
26.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year integrated Course

L-T-P-G:

Viva & Presentation
20.00
15.00
15.00
16.00
17.00
17.00
19.00
13.00
12.00
18.00
16,00
17.00
17.00
17.00
15.00
16.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
15.00
18.00
19.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
16.00

_Pavﬁe Tof2

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

TOTAL MARKS

50.00
37.00
37.00
38.00
37.00
37.00
47.00
38.00
32.00
43.00
38.00
43.00
41.00
42.00
39.00
36.00
41.00
37.00
39.00
38.00
43.00
45.00
40.00
41.00
40.00
40.00

Grade
Status
Ok P
Ok p
Ok P
Ok P
Ik P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok p
Ok p

Course Co-érdlnaror Signature

(Himangshu Ranfan Nath, Assistant Professor, Department of Law)



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
36
39
40
41
42

Registrar/Asst. Registrar {Acﬂamlcs) ‘s slgnalure

SF0120048
SF0120049
SF0120050
SM0120052
SMO120053

SFO120065

SMO0120056
SMD 120058
SEO120058
SM0 120063
SM0120065
SMO0120067
SM0120068
SF0120069
SM0120073
SF0120075
SM0120077

SAMRIDDHI OJHA =
SANCHAYEETA KARMAKAR
SANSKRITI BARUA
SHALIN BUKALSARIA
SHIVANG MISHRA
SHRUTI SRIVASTAVA
SIDDHANT DAS
SOHAIL MAHOMED PARVEZ PAGARKAR
SONAL SAHU
VISHWAJEET KUMAR
ADITYA JHA
HIMANSHU KUMAR
HARSHVARDHAN KASHYAP
NANDINI MENDIRATTA
PRAKHAR PRABHAT SRIVASTAV
ANUJA PRAKASH
DIWAKAR DALMIA

\
A\

iy

26.00
24.00
25.00
24.00
25.00
26.00
27.00
25.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
25.00
25.00
26.00
24.00
25.00
26.00

SECTION
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Present
Present
Presenl
Prisanl
Prasant
Prasant
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present

Prasent

A :\

Jo
16.00
15.00
17.00
15.00
17.00
18.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
16.00
15.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
17.00

Present
Present
FPrasant
Prasanl
Prasant
Presan!
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Prasent
Presen|
Presenl
Present

Present

42.00
40.00
A0.00
41.00
40.00
43.00
45,00
40.00
41.00
41.00
4200
40.00
43.00
42.00
40.00
41.00
43.00

Ok P
Ok F
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Course Co-Ordlinator Signature

(Himangshu Ranjan Nath, Assistant Professor, Department of Law)



